Moét & Chandon

Moét & Chandon
Bollinger

Bollinger

Pol Roger

Tattinger

A. Chamberlain

Jules Pierlot
Baron-Fuenté Quinconce

Café de Paris
Gérard Bertrand Sphére
Gérard Bertrand Sphére

Champagne

Imperial Brut

Rosé Imperial Brut
Brut

Rosé Brut

Brut

Brut

Grande Réserve Brut
1. Cru Brut

Brut Rosé Dolores

Vin pétillant

Blanc de Blanc

Chardonnay fines bulles

Roseé fines bulles

75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75. ¢l
75 cl.
75 cl.

75¢l. 50,
75¢cl.  50,-
75¢cl.  50,-

fl.
800,-
900,-
800,-
900,-
800,-
800,-
700,
700,
700,

fl.
300,-
300,-
300,-



Chateau Saint-Robert Poncert-Deville
Domaine des Coteaux Blancs

Michel Lynch

La Tour de Bois

kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Cuvée Emotion
Domaine de Tamary
Estérelle - MAGNUM

Vin Blanc

Bordeaux Graves

Val de Loire Sauvignon Blanc
Bordeaux Sauvignon Blanc
Borgogne Chardonnay
Mécon Village Chardonnay

Vin Rosé

Cotes de Provence gko
Cotes de Provence
Cotes de Provence

2016
2022
2022
2022
2023

2023
2022
2022

gl.
75cl. 50,-
75.cl  50,-
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.

gl.
75¢cl.  50,-
75¢cl.  50,-
150 cl.

fl.

300,-
300,-
500,-
500,-
500,-

fl.
300,-
300,-
500,-



Chateau Labory

Chateau Les Roches de Ferrand

Baron de Belair

Comte de Peignac
Chateau Muret

Chéteau Tanais Olivier
Fleur de Vigne

Vieux Chateau des Moines
Vieux Chateau des Moines
Chéteau Haut Fonrazade
Chéteau Gaudin Reseve
Chéteau Haut de la Bécade

Benjamin Toulouze
Chéateau Croix de Reverdi
Chateau Haut la Rulotte

Vin Rouge Bordeaux

Fronsac

Fronsac

Graves

Graves

Haut Medoc

Haut Medoc

Saint Emilion Grand Cru
Saint Emilion Grand Cru

Saint Emilion Grand Cru dargent

Saint Emilion Grand Cru
Pauillac
Pauillac

2018
2018
2015
2015
2016
2021
2015
2018
2016
2007
2023
2013

Vin Rouge Bordeaux maGNuM

Grave de Vayres
Haut Medoc
Lussac-Saint Emilion

2016 150 cl.
2019 150cl.
2016 150 cl.

75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.
75 cl.

50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-
100,-
100,-
100,-
100,-

fl.

300,-
300,-
300,-
300,-
500,-
500,-
500,-
500,-
600,-
700,-
700,-
800,-

fl.
700,-
800,-
800,-



Mécon Gamay
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Vin Rouge Bourgogne

gl. fl.
Macon 2023 75cl. 50,- 300,
Pinot Noir 2023 75cl. 500,-

Pinot Noir 2023 75cl. 500,-



